Carimbo de data/hora
13:29:05

27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021
27/04/2021

14:15:14
14:25:06
14:37:44
14:48:26
15:10:50
15:12:38
15:48:02

17:23:32

17:24:53

NOME DO PACIENTE
CRISTINA DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS ROCHA
ADELINO BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
SELMA DOS SANTOS
MARIA JOSE DA MOTA
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA FILHO
JOSEFA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DO CARMO FREIRE
JOSE PAULO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ RESENDE DE MATOS
MARIAANGELICA FONTES DE MENDONCA
DALVINAALVES DOS SANTOS NUNES
LAIZETE FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAOQ
'VALDIRA MARIA DA COSTA
ANA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA NAIR DOS SANTOS
JOSEFA PEREIRA DE JESUS
JOSE FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA
IGOR ALMEIDA NUNES MATOS
GISMARQUES VIEIRA PEREIRA
JOSE MARCOS OLIVEIRA SANTANA

IDADE
67 ANOS
60 ANOS
74 ANOS
73 ANOS
63 ANOS
60 ANOS
81ANOS
68 ANOS
60 ANOS
60 ANOS
66 ANOS
85ANOS
67 ANOS
67 ANOS
63 ANOS
67 ANOS
75 ANOS
66 ANOS
26 ANOS
42 ANOS
38 ANOS

DATA DE NASCIMENTO
12/03/1954
03/10/1959
17/04/1947
12/05/1947
23/08/1957
20/02/1961
13/04/1939
10/07/1952
29/06/1959
25/11/1960
12/12/1954
02/05/1935
25/03/1954
15/02/1953
26/11/1957
08/01/1954
08/10/1945
03/04/1954
17/04/1994
02/06/1978
18/02/1982

CNS OU CPF
26664160544
37249304534
336.336.735-04
33866198515
03363153414
44303360406
07337604572
59160365587
83823905520
20006381553
71207368504
34516956500
87860376504
01022279505
84415096549
88228339534
58480552549
03227258870
05870847583

705007642272850

00755949510

FREI PAULO

W

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

FREI PAULO

LISTA DE VACINADOS NO DIA 27/04/2021

DE SAUDE

NOME DA MAE Enderego
MARIA DA GRACA DE SOUZA CONJ JOAO EDNALDO, N° 178
ANELITA SOUZA BATISTA Conjunto Jozo Ednaldo, n° 178
JOSEFA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS RUAF, CONJ JOAO EDNALDO

MARIA FIDELINA DE SIQUEIRA
CECILIA MARIA DA CONCEIGAO

Rua José de Melo, n° 180.
povoado Serra Redonda praga da capela, N°27

RITAALVES DO NASCIMENTO
BRASILIAANDRANDE
ANA MARIA DA PAIXAO
NEILDE VIEIRA SANTOS CHAGAS
CORINA REZENDE MATOS

povoado Serra Redonda praga da capela, N° 27
PRAGA DO BAR DE NINHA
RUA D; CONJ. EUGLIDES GOES, 24
SONJ. CARLOS ALEXANDRE (PORTELINHA) RUAB 1
FREI PAULO-SE

MARIA DOS SANTOS FONTES PRACA SAO PAULO N 338
MARIAALVES DOS SANTOS PRAGA SAO PAULO N 121
MARIA FRANCISCA DA CONCEICAO CAPOEIRA GRANDE
EUNICE MARIA DA COSTA RUA CONSTATINO SILVA POV MOCAMBO N 99
MARIA PEREIRA DA MOTA POVOADO ALAGADICO
MARIA FRANCISCA DE JESUS POVOADO ALAGADIGO
ECILIAMARIA DE JESUS AVENIDA NAPOLEAO EMIDIO DA COSTA, N120
MARIA FRANCISCA DE ANDRADE
1A DA CONCEIGAO ALMEIDA NUNES MA FREI PAULO
FREI PAULO
MARIA GILZELIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA FREI PAULO

FUNDO MUNICIPAL

GRUPO PRIORITARIO D1
D1-65A69 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-65A69 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS
D1-60A64 ANOS

D1-60A64 ANOS
D1-65A69 ANOS

D1 PROFISSIONAIS DE SAUDE
D1 PROFISSIONAIS DE SAUDE
D1 PROFISSIONAIS DE SAUDE

GRUPO PRIORITARIO D2

D2 -70A74 ANOS
D2-75A 79 ANOS

D2 - 80 A84 ANOS
D2 - 65A 69 ANOS

D2 - 65A 69 ANOS
D2 - 85 A 89 ANOS
D2 - 65 A69 ANOS
D2 - 65 A69 ANOS

D2 - 75 A79 ANOS
D2 - 65 A69 ANOS

N° DO LOTE
213VCDO10VA
213VCDO10VA

210148
210148
213VCDO10VA
213VCDO10VA
210148
210148
213VCDO10VA
213VCDO10VA
210148
210148
210148
210148
213VCDO10VA
213VCDO10VA
210148
210148
213VCDO10VA
213VCDO10VA
213VCDO10VA

FABRICANTE
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Coronavac-Sinovac/Butantan
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

VACINADOR
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA
IRLANNA



